Hallplats/Tur

Rénas Macken
Ronasvagen 48-14
Ronasvagen 77-27
Ronasvagen 205
Ronasvagen 266
Ronasv/Skumparpsv
Tre Gubba Korset
Starrarps Ora

BI& huset

Byrléns/ Starrarpsv
Starrarpsv/Skumparps
Heingebergsvagen 14«
Heingebergsvagen 17:
Heingebergsvagen 22¢
Dragardrsvagen
Kuren, Heingeberg
Franninge skogsvag
Vallarumsvagen 487-3
Syremollevagen
Degebergavagen
Langar6dsviagen/Ryda
Vallarumsvagen
Vallarumsvagen
Tyenslund

Nils Mansson Friskola
Franninge Affar
Franninge Vaxthus
Vollsjo skola

Piraten

Farsinga skolan

Vollsjo skola
Franninge Vaxthus
Franninge Affar
Heingebergsvagen 14«
Heingebergsvagen 17:
Heingebergsvagen 22¢
Dragardrsvagen
Kuren, Heingeberg
Franninge skogsvag
Vallarumsvagen 487-3
Syremollevagen
Degebergavagen
Langar6dsvagen/Ryda
Vallarumsvagen
Vallarumsvagen
Tyenslund
Starrarpsv/Skumparps
Byrléns/ Starrarpsv

Tid

06:55
06:56
06:57
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:05
07:07
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:37
07:45
07:50
08:10

12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30



Starrarpsv/Bjélkav

BIa huset

Starrarps Ora

Tre Gubba Korset
Ronasv/Skumparpsv
Ronasvagen/Kyrkojor«
Ronasvagen 77-27

Vollsjo skola
Franninge Vaxthus
Franninge Affar
Heingebergsvagen 14«
Heingebergsvagen 17:
Heingebergsvagen 22¢
Dragardrsvagen
Kuren, Heingeberg
Franninge skogsvag
Vallarumsvagen 487-3
Syremollevagen
Degebergavagen
Langarodsvagen/Ryda
Vallarumsvagen
Vallarumsvagen
Tyenslund
Starrarpsv/Skumparps
Byrléns/ Starrarpsv
Starrarpsv/Bjalkav

BIa huset

Starrarps Ora

Tre Gubba Korset
Ronasv/Skumparpsv
Ronasvagen/Kyrkojore
Ronasvagen 77-27

Farsinga skolan
Piraten

Franninge Affar
Heingebergsvagen 14«
Heingebergsvagen 17:
Heingebergsvagen 22¢
Dragardrsvagen
Kuren, Heingeberg
Franninge skogsvag
Vallarumsvagen 487-3
Syremollevagen
Degebergavagen
Langarodsvagen/Ryda
Vallarumsvagen
Vallarumsvagen (Kure

12:31
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:38
12:40

14:10
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:40

15:15
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:38
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48



Tyenslund
Starrarpsv/Skumparps
Byrléns/ Starrarpsv
Starrarpsv/Bjalkav

BIa huset
Starrarpsvagen 348
Starrarps Ora

Tre Gubba Korset
Ronasv/Skumparpsv

Farsinga skolan
Piraten

Franninge Affar
Heingebergsvagen 22¢
Kuren, Heingeberg
Vallarumsvagen 487-3
Syremollevagen
Langar6dsviagen/Ryda
Vallarumsvagen (Kure
Tyenslund
Starrarpsv/Skumparps
Starrarpsv/Bjalkav

Bla huset

Tre Gubba Korset

15:50
15:53
15:54
15:55
16:00
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:10

16:00
16:10
16:12
16:15
16:19
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:40



